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Hrvatski nogometni savez

Poredak natjecanja

MZNL Osijek-Vinkovci - 2022./2023.

Nogometni klub

NK Tomislav /C/
NK Tomislav /L/
NK Jedinstvo

NK Dilj

NK Vardarac

HNK Radnicki /M/
NK Sokadija

NK Mladost /BS/
NK Slavonija

NK Radnicki /2/

. NK Borinci

NK Borac

NK HASK-Sokol
NK Otok

NK Zrinski

SNK Visnjevac
NK Olimpija

NK Slavonac /K/

Tehnicki tajnik:
Zeljko Bel

Kola

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

Seniori

Pobjeda-nerijeSeno-poraz Dato-primljeno-razlika

24
20
17 1
19
18
19
17
18
14 1
14
14
10
11
11
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11. rujan 2024.
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10

14
10
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
23
29

76
95
78
80
63
76
64
65
59
66
69
44
49
46
47
49
42
22

33
46
26
42
27
55
44
52
48
65
60
58
73
71
87
114
76
113

Povjerenik lige:
Vjekoslav Zdelar

43
49
52
38
36
21
20
13
11

1
9

-14

-24

-25

-40

-65

-34

-91

Bodova

75
67
64
63
62
62
59
56
52
48
47
39
39
38
29
28
23

8 -1



